GLORA
Mild Steel Towel Rail
chrome anthracite
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 1
GLORA
Mild Steel Towel Rail
 5 Years Guarantee  Material: Mild Steel
The Glora Modern Ladder Towel Radiator features a sleek square tubed design, constructed from durable steel
for exceptional heat output. Available in anthracite or chrome finishes, it comes with a 5-year guarantee,
making it a stylish and reliable addition to any bathroom.
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 3
GLORA
Mild Steel Towel Rail
Available Sizes
555 x 500  875 x 500  1195 x 500
Available Colours
chrome anthracite
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 4
GLORA
Mild Steel Towel Rail
Dimensions & Technical Data
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pipe Centres
(mm)
Wall to Pipe Centres
(mm)
Wall Distance
(mm)
Dry
Weight
No.
Bars
Fuel
Type
555 500 470 67-82 162-177 - 4 C/E/D
875 500 470 67-82 162-177 - 6 C/E/D
1195 500 470 67-82 162-177 - 8 C/E/D
C: Central Heating / E: Electric / D: Dual Fuel
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 5
GLORA
Mild Steel Towel Rail
Central Heating Heat Outputs
Model/SKU Height (mm) Width (mm) Colour
Heat Outputs ΔT50°C Heat Outputs ΔT60°C
BTU Watts BTU Watts
RND-GLR0555C 555 500  Chrome 541 159 693 203
RND-GLR0555A 555 500  Anthracite 851 249 1089 319
RND-GLR0875C 875 500  Chrome 923 271 1182 347
RND-GLR0875A 875 500  Anthracite 1427 419 1827 536
RND-GLR1195C 1195 500  Chrome 1159 340 1484 435
RND-GLR1195A 1195 500  Anthracite 1789 525 2290 672
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 6